
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$50.00 NON-REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEE PER ADULT 
CASH ONLY FOR APPLICATION FEE 

WE WILL NEED:  PHOTO ID, CHECK STUB, & SOCIAL SEC. CARD 
ALL CREDIT CHECKED THROUGH THE CREDIT BUREAU 

YOU MUST BE EMPLOYED AT LEAST 6 MONTHS 
 

***ALL DEPOSITS ON HOMES AND APARTMENTS ARE SAME AS THE RENT*** 
 

THIS INFORMATION IS DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT NOT GUARANTEED. 
 

 
 
$625.00……ANDERSON ST…1109-D……S/R…W/D...DW...HVAC...EMERALD CREEK APTS. 
$425.00……CENTRAL AVE….1109…………………………………………………………………... 
$725.00……ELIZABETH AVE..303-10 (MEADOWGREEN APTS)..S/R..DW.W/D CONN..HVAC 
$525.00……GREENE ST…807…SPECIAL PAY DEPOSIT GET 1ST MONTH FREE….….PHA 
$750.00……HIGHLAND PARK DR….722…HEAT & WINDOW AC..S/R…NEAR LANDER…… 
 
 

 
$725.00……CAMBRIDGE AVE…EAST…204-#2….S/R…..HVAC……NEAR LANDER………… 
$525.00……CLOVER DR.205…207…SPECIAL PAY DEPOSIT GET 1ST MONTH FREE...PHA 
$1,050.00….HALTIWANGER RD…303-15 (FOX HOLLOW)..S/R..DW..W/D CONN..HVAC..2 BA 
$825.00……McDOWELL….103-B……..S/R……….HVAC……..1.5 BATHS………………………. 
$550.00……OAKHILL ST..121….123..SPECIAL PAY DEPOSIT GET 1ST MONTH FREE..PHA 
$995.00……THORNBROOK APTS….104…106…...S/R…DW….W/D CONN…HVAC…2 BATHS 
 

 
 

    
        
 
     $2,000.00…..HERITAGE WEST…102…S/R…..DW….W/D CONN…HVAC….2 BATHS…………. 

 
 

YOUR TOTAL INCOME IN ONE WEEK SHOULD EQUAL OR 
EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF MONTHLY RENT ON THE 

PROPERTY YOU HAVE CHOSEN. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GREENWOOD RENTAL AGENCY, INC.                       December 29, 2025 
PO BOX 1211 GREENWOOD, SC 29648  
TELEPHONE #:  864-223-8128              WEBSITE: www.greenwoodrentalagency.com 

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS  

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENTS  

LEGEND 
HVAC………….CENTRAL HEAT AND AIR        R………………..REFRIGERATOR         
S………………...STOVE                                          DW……………...DISHWASHER 
PHA……………..SECTION 8 APPROVED            W/D…………….WASHER AND DRYER 
W/D CONN…….WASHER & DRYER CONNECTION 

THREE BEDROOM APARTMENTS  

FOUR BEDROOM APARTMENTS  



 
HOMES  

 
***ALL DEPOSITS ON HOMES AND APARTMENTS ARE SAME AS THE RENT*** 

 
 
 
    $595.00……DALLAS CT…609…**SPECIAL**………PAY SEC DEP 1ST MONTH FREE RENT 

 
 

     
    $695.00……EDGEWOOD DR…#20..ELEC BASEBOARD HEAT…W/D CONN…WARE SHOALS 
    $695.00……PRESSLEY ST….209…………S/R………HVAC……………………………………….. 
    $1,045.00….SECOND ST….42…………S/R……….HVAC……… …………………………………. 
    $1,400.00….SPROLES AVE…EAST..110…S/R….HVAC…W/D…....2 BATHS…NEAR LANDER 
 
             
   
    $1,850.00….CHINQUAPIN RD...1015..W/D CONN...ELECTRIC INCL....HVAC....S/R…….DW.. 
    $1,050.00….DAVIS ST…528………………HVAC………………2 BATHS………………………… 
    $1,650.00….DURST AVE…EAST...409……..S/R…..HVAC….W/D CONN….NEAR LANDER…. 
    $725.00……MEADOW ST…905…SPECIAL PAY DEPOSIT GET 1ST MONTH FREE…….PHA 
    $895.00……PEARL ST…606..HVAC…SPECIAL PAY DEPOSIT GET 1ST MONTH FREE..PHA 
    $1,095.00….POSEY…104………………….1.5 BATHS…………..HVAC…………………………… 
      
        
   
 
                       
       
 
   
 
 
 
       
  
  
  

 
 

 
 
 
     
    $875.00…..OLD HWY 246…2606…LOT#9…………...2 BATHS……LOCATED IN NINETY SIX    
    $875.00…..OLD HWY 246…2618…LOT#16…………2 BATHS……LOCATED IN NINETY SIX 

 
 
 
 

PLEASE REALIZE THAT THESE PROPERTIES BELONG TO  
OTHERS WHO ARE PROVIDING A HOME FOR YOU!  TAKE CARE 

OF THEIR INVESTMENTS! 

THREE BEDROOM HOMES  
 

TWO BEDROOM HOMES  
 

ONE BEDROOM HOMES  
 
 

MOBILE HOME LOTS 
 

THREE BEDROOM MOBILE HOMES  
 

ONE BEDROOM MOBILE HOMES  
 

TWO BEDROOM MOBILE HOMES  
 

FOUR BEDROOM HOMES  
 

FIVE BEDROOM HOMES  
 

FOUR BEDROOM MOBILE HOMES  
 


